
Project Webpage

Project Filings

Contacts
Name Agency Division Telephone    Email
Janie Kohl Water Utility Regulation (512) 936-7158
Debi Loockerman Water Utility Regulation (512) 936-7384
Heidi Graham Water Utility Regulation (512) 936-7139
Tammy Benter Water Utility Regulation (512) 936-7165
Katherine Gross Legal (512) 936-7277
Kennedy Meier Legal (512) 936-7265 Kennedy.meier@puc.texas.gov
AJ Smullen Legal (512) 936-7289

Anticipated Due Dates
3/30/2017
4/14/2017

5/5/2017
6/22/2017
7/7/2017

Initial Rulemaking Planner

Estimated Project Schedule (subject to change)*

Project 45758

Minor Amendments to the Class B Water & Sewer Rate Filing Package Form, Instructions & Notice

Project No. 45758

Project Description

http://www.puc.texas.gov/industry/projects/water/45758/45758.aspx

Minor Amendments to the Class B Water & Sewer Rate Filing Package Form, Instructions & Notice for Formatting Changes, 
Some Schedule Consolidation, Instruction Clarification, Linking Cells, Changes Specifically to Address Sewer & Other Minor 
Changes.

Janie.kohl@puc.texas.gov
Debi.loockerman@puc.texas.gov

Katherine.gross@puc.texas.gov

AJ.smullen@puc.texas.gov

Heidi.graham@puc.texas.gov
Tammy.benter@puc.texas.gov

Action

Proposal for Adoption in Texas Register

Proposal for Publication at Open Meeting
Proposal for Publication in Texas Register

Date Prepared: 6/13/16

Comments Due From All Parties On 
Published Forms
Proposal for Adoption at Open Meeting

Proposal for 
Publication at 

Open 
Meeting

Proposal for 
Publication in 
Texas Register

Comments Due From All 
Parties On Published 

Forms

Proposal for 
Adoption at Open 

Meeting

3/2017 4/2017 5/2017 5/2017 6/2017

Estimated Project Schedule

* Important: These timelines and project action items are subject to change. For official notices and
dates, see Project Filings.  Once the Proposal for Publication has been approved at an Open Meeting and 

published in the Texas Register, this schedule will be updated to reflect official comment due dates.
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